DATE 12/29/2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

16:30

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

ACCOUNT NAME

2025 010 GENERAL FUND
PETTY CASH-LIBRARY

012

017

018

020

PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
PETTY
CASH -
CASH -
CASH -
CASH -

CASH-DISTRICT ATTORNEY
CASH-COUNTY CLERK
CASH-DISTRICT CLERK
CASH-CHILD SUPPORT
CASH-SHERIFF
CASH-TAX COLLECTOR
CASH-JP#1

CASH-JP#3

CASH-JP#4

CASH-JP#5

CASH-TSF. STATIONS
CASH JURY FUND

JP
DC

ccC

TAC

CASH-GENERAL FUND
TOBACCO - CASH

CASH - CARES
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK
TEX-POOL

C.D. TEXAS CAPITAL

D. VERITEX

D. TEXASBANK

.D. BANK OZK

D. EAST WEST BANK
D

TAC

CASH-ROAD & BRIDGE

C. D.

-CITIZENS BANK

TEX-POOL
C.D. EAST WEST BANK
C.D. BANK OZK

FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY
CASH-LAW LIBRARY

C. D.

-CITIZENS BANK

TEX-POOL
FUND TOTALS

TOWER GRANT
TOWER GRANT CASH
FUND TOTALS

RUSK COUNTY OFFICIALS FUND
CASH-OFFICIALS FUND

D.P.S.

PENDING DRUG SEIZURE

SHERIFF PENDING DRUG SEIZURE

C. D.

-CITIZENS BANK

TO NOVEMBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
300.00 .00 .00 300.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
600.00 .00 .00 600.00
400.00 .00 .00 400.00
1,000.00 .00 .00 1,000.00
.00 .00 00 .00
4,150.00 .00 .00 4,150.00
200.00 .00 .00 200.00
50.00 .00 .00 50.00
75.00 .00 .00 75.00
100.00 .00 .00 100.00
215.00 .00 .00 215.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
15,271,181.12 485,763.95 2,121,505.15- 13,635,439.92
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
165,462.30 .00 .00 165,462.30
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
6,000,000.00 .00 .00 6,000,000.00
p p ; Z85,763.95 <~ 2,I2T,505.15- , p :
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
5,787,786.38 92,411.74 717,137.24- 5,163,060.88
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
T5787,786.38 9Z,411.74 <~ 7I7,I37.24- ; ; .
140,511.26 3,331.71 1,852.00- 141,990.97
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
T40,511.25 3,33T.7T T, 852.00- T41,990.97
.00 .00 .00 .00
00 00 00 00
1,894,303.49 31,697.98 22,155.46- 1,903,846.01
.00 .00 .00 .00
76,187.79 244 .23 .00 76,432.02
.00 .00 .00 .00
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DATE 12/29/2025

2026

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

16:30 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
TEX-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 1,970,4971.28 31,942.21 22,155.46- 1,980,278.03
030 HUMAN SERVICES
CASH-HUMAN SERVICES 3,050,387.57 9,772.35 1,392.98-~ 3,058,766.94
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX~POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS P . 9, 772.35 1,352.398- 3,058,766.94
060 INTEREST & SINKING FUND
CASH-INT & SINKING 511,698.91 3,436.38 .00 515,135.29
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX~-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
C.D. TEXAS CAPITAL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 511,698,991 3,436.38 .00 515,135.29
063 ARPA
CASH- ARPA FUND 449,593.61 1,436.28 .00 451,029.89
C.D. TEXAS CAPITAL .00 .00 .00 .00
C.D. VERITEX .00 .00 .00 00
C.D. BANK OZK .00 .00 .00 .00
C.D. EAST WEST BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 443,593.61 1,436.28 .00 451,029.89
064 TCDP GRANTS
CASH-CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TCDP CASH CITIZENS .00 .00 -00 -00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
065 CARES GRANT
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
066 ELECTION CARES FUND
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
067 SB22
SB 22 CASH 184,254.51 448.82 62,246 .31~ 122,457.02
.00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 184,254°.571 448 .82 62,246 .31- 122,457.02
068 OPIOID FUND
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 00 .00 00
080 AIRPORT FUND
CASH-AIRPORT MAINTENANCE 850,374.03 41,614.28 79,061 .53- 812,926.78
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX~-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 850,374.03 471,614.28 79,061.53- 812,3926.78
086 RUSK CO. JUVENILE SERVICE
PETTY CASH 25.00 . .00 25.00
CASH-JUVENILE SERVICE #1 16,165.03- 143.59 10,433.85- 26,455.29~
C.D. CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 16,140.03- 143.59 10,433.85- 26,430.29-
088 JUVENILE SERVICE
PETTY CASH-JUVENILE SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00
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DATE 12/29/2025

2026

2025

2026

2025

2025

2025

2025

089

090

093

096

097

0ss8

099

16:30 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
CASH-JUVENILE SERVICE #2 138,019.76 76,281.98 36,941.32~ 177,360.42
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX-POOL .00 .00 -00 .00
FUND TOTALS 138,013.78% 76,281.38 36,9471.32- 177,360.42
DISTRICT PROBATION
PETTY CASH-DISTRICT PROBATION 100.00 .00 .00 100.00
CASH-DISTRICT PROBATION 240,452.76 15,118.31 47,629.00~ 207,942.07
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 240,552,768 I5,118.31 47,629.00- 208,042.07
AVAILABLE SCHOOL
CASH-AVAILABLE SCHOOL FUND 54,297.17 174.05 .00 54,471.22
C. D. -CITIZENS BANK-51450.62 .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 54,297.T17 174.05 .00 54,471.22
CEMETERY FUND
MCNEIL CEMETERY-CASH 5,949.97 19.08 .00 5,969.05
CASH - IRWIN CEMETERY 11,610.54 37.22 .00 11,647.76
FUND TOTALS 17,560.5T 56.30 .00 17,616 .81
GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
LONG TERM DEBT
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
PAYROLL
CASH-PAYROLL FUND 421,462.89- 1,444,240.00 931,619.32~ 91,157.79
RUSK COUNTY INSURANCE TRUST 1,530,863.59 219,135.35 351,725.43~ 1,398,273.51
RUSK COUNTY 125 PLAN 98,726.14 7,805.24 11,112.98~ 95,418.40
C. D.- CITIZENS BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
TEX-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 1,208,126.82 1,671,1I80.59 1,254,457.73~ 1,584,849.70
REGULAR FUND
CASH-REGULAR ACCOUNT 342,051.36 2,944,224 .57 2,941,728.47~ 277,781.01-
TEX-POOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 342,051.36 2,94%4,2247°57 2,941,728 47~ 277,781.0T-
GRAND TOTALS 36,373,299.32 5,377,337.1T 7,336,541.04- 33,751,766.94
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